
P
ró

g 
zw

al
ni

aj
ąc

y 
w

ys
po

w
y 

30
00

x1
80

0

Kownaty

KownatyE-4

E-4

20m

nr. uprawnieńImię i nazwisko

PLAN SYTUACYJNY

Inwestor: Nr rys:

podpis

Strona:

Branża

skala: 1:500Łomża, 05 kwiecień 2019 r.

Nazwa rys.:

Zespół autorski:

Nazwa i adres
iwestycji:

Projektant:  drogowa  mgr inż. Bogusław Lipiński PDL/0033/PWOD/11


